

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.1393-1394 OF 2003

P. RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. N.B.C.C. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 10/12/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the civil appeals in the month of April, 2008.

Interlocutory applications are disposed of.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master