

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1393-1394 OF 2003

P. RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. N.B.C.C. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1395 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the matters go out of list.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master