

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1393-1394 OF 2003

P. RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. N.B.C.C. LTD. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1395 of 2003  
(With office report)

Date: 04/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. H. Jayaraman, Adv.  
Dr. Puran Chand, Adv. for  
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

CA 1395 Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

CA 1395 Mr. H. Jayaraman, Adv.  
Dr. Puran Chand, Adv. for  
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. H. Jayaraman, advocate appears and submits that Mr. S. Rajappa, advocate-on-record for the appellant in C.A. Nos. 1393-1394 of 2003 is indisposed and unable to come to the Court. He prays for time.

List the matters after four weeks.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|