

"  
ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1393-1394 OF 2003

P. RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. N.B.C.C. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1395 of 2003

Date: 11/12/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.V.R. Choudary, Adv.  
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. A. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Das, Adv.  
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj K. Das, Adv.  
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. G.V.R. Choudary, Adv.  
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. A. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for some time as the appellant intends to file some additional documents.

List the matters after six weeks. The additional documents, which are already part of the record, are permitted to be filed along with additional affidavit.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master

